MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Capacity

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

12/03/2026
www.mirandaeserra.pt

CHAFFING DISH, 85 L
CHAFFING DISH

Ref: 1168.271.001
Nts Japan

Top with cover and feet in stainless steel.

Cover with soft opening / closing.

Pressing on the handle, the cover will automatically open at an
angle of 30 2. From this point, you can position at any angle you
prefer.

Heating lamps.

660x490x460 mm
85I
610x360x260 mm

5,35 kg


http://www.mirandaeserra.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

