



## CHAFFING DISH, 8.5 L CHAFFING DISH

Ref: 1168.271.001  
Nts Japan

Top with cover and feet in stainless steel.  
Cover with soft opening / closing.  
Pressing on the handle, the cover will automatically open at an angle of 30 °. From this point, you can position at any angle you prefer.  
Heating lamps.

### FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	660x490x460 mm
Capacity	8.5 l
Packaging dimensions	610x360x260 mm
Gross weight	5,35 kg